FULL CONTAINERS CRANER (January-May 2018)

Teus accumulated may 2018 Teus accum:::;edzgf: mbarkation Teus acumula;:)ol;hlpment may Teus accumulated Transit may 2018 Teus accumulated may 2017 % Variation accumulated

LOADING UNIT Total CONTAINER 20  CONTAINER 40 Total CONTAINER 20  CONTAINER 40 Total CONTAINER 20  CONTAINER 40 Total CONTAINER 20 ~ CONTAINER 40 Total CONTAINER 20  CONTAINER 40 Total CONTAINER 20 CONTAINER 40
TOTAL 58.649 12.735 45.914 27.838 4.710 23.128 27.236 6.908 20.328 3.575 1.117 2.458 56.425 11.897 44.528 3,94% 7,04% 311%
Total 41.256 12.430 28.826 15.998 4.454 11.544 22.996 6.880 16.116 2.262 1.096 1.166 38.489 11.601 26.888 7,19% 7,15% 7,21%
ALBANIA 44 44 - 0 0- a4 44 - 0 0- 56 56 - -21,43% 21,43% -
GERMANY 165 105 60 100 48 52 65 57 8 0 0 0 134 84 50 2313% 25,00% 20,00%
ANGOLA 79 71 8 65 63 2 14 8 6 0 0 0 232 136 96  -6595% -47,79% -91,67%
SAUDI ARABIA 356 258 98 61 45 16 295 213 82 0 0 0 350 92 258 1,71% 180,43% -62,02%
ARGELIA 1.055 561 494 2 2 0 1.053 559 494 0 0 0 480 390 90 119,79% 43,85% 448,89%
ARGENTINA 1.249 73 1.176 34 12 22 1.214 60 1.154 1 1 0 1.321 45 1.276  -545% 62,22% -7,84%
ARUBA 10 8 2 0 0 0 10 8 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 900,00% 700,00% -
AUSTRALIA 199 47 152 32 28 4 167 19 148 0 0 0 159 27 132 2516% 74,07% 15,15%
BAHAMAS 0 0 - 0 0- 0 0- 0 0- 3 3- -100,00% -100,00% -
BAHRAIN 218 84 134 80 78 2 138 6 132 0 0 0 250 200 50 -1280% -58,00% 168,00%
BANGLADESH 71 25 46 57 21 36 14 4 10 0 0 0 64 10 54  10,94% 150,00% -14,81%
BARBADOS 0 - 0 0- 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 2 - 2 -100,00% - -100,00%
BELGIUM 262 36 226 68 10 58 186 26 160 8 0 8 159 37 122 64,78% -2,70% 85,25%
BENIN 12 12 0 0 0 0 12 12 0 0 0 0 3 1 2 300,00% 1.100,00% -100,00%
BIRMANIA 2 - 2 2 - 2 0- 0 0- 0 0- 0- - -
BRAZIL 786 256 530 415 143 272 333 105 228 38 8 30 1.170 472 698 -32,82% -45,76% -24,07%
BULGARIA 36 6 30 12 0 12 24 6 18 0 0 0 35 3 32 2,86% 100,00% -6,25%
CABO VERDE 0 0 - 0 0- 0 0- 0 0- 5 5- -100,00% -100,00% -
CAMBODIA 0 0 0 0 0 ] 0 ] 0 0 0 6 2 4 -100,00% -100,00% -100,00%
CAMEROON 51 43 8 26 18 8 25 25 0 0 0 0 133 95 38 -61,65% -54,74% -78,95%
CANADA 2.348 404 1.944 165 19 146 2134 376 1.758 49 9 40 1.632 260 1372 4387% 55,38% 41,69%
CHILE 909 43 866 515 7 508 394 36 358 0 0 0 821 53 768  10,72% -18,87% 12,76%
CHINA 4.394 1.324 3.070 4.031 1.251 2.780 329 47 282 34 26 8 4.145 1.207 2.938 6,01% 9,69% 4,49%
CYPRUS 45 25 20 2 0 2 43 25 18 0 0 0 70 44 26 -3571% -43,18% -23,08%
COLOMBIA 242 34 208 25 11 14 217 23 194 0 0 0 384 44 340 -36,98% 22,73% -38,82%
CONGO 2 - 2 0 - 0 2 - 2 0- 0 2 - 2 0,00% - 0,00%
SOUTH KOREA 238 112 126 183 95 88 a7 17 30 8 0 8 288 154 134  -17,36% 27,27% -597%
COSTA MARFIL 138 24 114 11 1 10 127 23 104 0 0 0 177 25 152 -22,03% -4,00% -25,00%
COSTA RICA 79 23 56 10 0 10 69 23 46 0 0 0 128 36 92 -3828% -36,11% -39,13%
CROATIA 10 8 2 1 1 0 9 7 2 0 0 0 21 19 2 -5238% -57,89% 0,00%
CUBA 173 29 144 26 0 26 147 29 118 0 0 0 147 23 124 17,69% 26,09% 16,13%
UNKNOWN 84 4 80 0 0 0 84 4 80 0 0 0 58 0 58  44,83% - 37,93%
DENMARK 25 1 24 2 0 2 23 1 22 0 0 0 6 2 4 31667% -50,00% 500,00%
DJIBOUTI 0- 0 0 - 0 0- 0 0- 0 160 - 160 -100,00% - -100,00%
USA 2.675 1.359 1.316 666 58 608 2.003 1.301 702 6 0 6 2.676 1.302 1374  -0,04% 4,38% -4,22%
ECUADOR 1.042 140 902 958 128 830 83 11 72 1 1 0 1.564 72 1.492 -33,38% 94,44% -39,54%
EGYPT 287 101 186 142 9% 46 145 5 140 0 0 0 175 89 86  64,00% 13,48% 116,28%
EL SALVADOR 23 9 14 0 0 0 23 9 14 0 0 0 43 7 36 -46,51% 28,57% -61,11%
SLOVENIA 86 0 86 84 0 84 2 0 2 0 0 0 92 20 72 -652% -100,00% 19,44%
SPAIN 2,801 703 2.098 246 12 234 1.586 190 1.39% 969 501 468 2424 680 1744  1555% 3,38% 20,30%
ESTONIA 62 - 62 58 - 58 4- 4 0- 0 36 - 36 7222% - 72,22%
FILIPINAS 734 14 720 715 9 706 19 5 14 0 0 0 583 13 570  2590% 7,69% 26,32%
FINLAND 454 88 366 226 38 188 206 50 156 22 0 22 353 83 270  2861% 6,02% 35,56%
FRANCE 6 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 2 4 51 51 0 -8824% -96,08% -
GABON 18 16 2 2 0 2 16 16 0 0 0 0 a8 24 24 -62,50% -33,33% -91,67%
GAMBIA 7 1 6 0 0 0 7 1 6 0 0 0 74 68 6 -90,54% -98,53% 0,00%
GEORGIA 47 3 a4 0 0 0 a7 3 44 0 0 0 25 17 8  8800% -82,35% 450,00%
GHANA 12 2 10 0 0 0 12 2 10 0 0 0 52 8 44 -76,92% -75,00% -77,27%
GREECE 184 88 96 9 3 6 175 85 90 0 0 0 78 38 40 13590% 131,58% 140,00%
GREENLAND 0 0 - 0 0- 0 0- 0 0- 1 1- -100,00% -100,00% -
GUADALUPE 7 3 4 0 0 ] 7 3 4 0 0 0 29 3 26 -7586% 0,00% -84,62%
GUATEMALA 136 20 116 51 1 50 85 19 66 0 0 0 100 10 90  36,00% 100,00% 28,89%
GUINEA-BISSA 0- 0 0 - ] 0- 0 0- 0 2 - 2 -100,00% - -100,00%



-

Teus accumulated may 2018

Teus accumulated disembarkation

Teus acumulado shipment may

‘ Teus accumulated Transit may 2018|

Teus accumulated may 2017

% Variation accumulated

may 2018 2018

LOADING UNIT Total CONTAINER 20  CONTAINER 40 Total CONTAINER 20  CONTAINER 40 Total CONTAINER 20  CONTAINER 40 Total CONTAINER 20  CONTAINER 40 Total CONTAINER 20  CONTAINER 40 Total CONTAINER 20  CONTAINER 40
GUINEA-CONAK 1 1- [} 0 - 1 1- [} 0 - 28 28 - -96,43% -96,43% -
GUINEA ECUA. 13 1 12 o 0 0 11 1 10 2 0 2 16 8 8 -1875% -87,50% 50,00%
FRENCH GUIANA 12 2 10 [} 0 0 11 1 10 1 1 0 6 o 6 100,00% - 66,67%
HAITI 14 14 o 0 14 14 o 0 4 4 250,00% - 250,00%
HOLLAND 2.998 608 2.390 1.219 285 934 1.655 289 1.366 124 34 90 2.558 440 2.118 17,20% 38,18% 12,84%
HONDURAS 51 25 26 21 1 20 30 24 6 o 0 0 49 15 34 4,08% 66,67% -23,53%
HONG KONG 151 31 120 95 25 70 56 6 50 [} 0 0 105 25 80 43,81% 24,00% 50,00%
INDIA 1.549 959 590 1.423 929 494 101 5 96 25 25 0 914 420 494 69,47% 128,33% 19,43%
INDONESIA 234 54 180 192 30 162 42 24 18 [} 0 0 262 58 204 -10,69% -6,90% -11,76%
IRAN 295 9 286 4 0 4 291 9 282 o 0 0 69 5 64 327,54% 80,00% 346,88%
IRAQ 17 1 16 [} 0 0 17 1 16 [} 0 0 0o o 0 - - -
IRELAND 149 39 110 3 3 0 129 25 104 17 11 6 72 4 68 106,94% 875,00% 61,76%
IS. MAURICIO 261 59 202 260 58 202 1 1 0 [} 0 0 327 15 312 -20,18% 293,33% -3526%
ICELAND 34 2 32 3 1 2 31 1 30 o 0 0 38 2 36 -1053% 0,00% -11,11%
CAIMAN ISLANS o 0 - [} 0 - o 0- [} 0 - 2 2 - -100,00% -100,00% -
FAROE ISLANS 8 8 4 4 4 4 o 0 26 26 -69,23% - -69,23%
VIRGENS ISLANS (UN o 0 - [} 0 - o 0- [} 0 - 1 1- -100,00% -100,00% -
VIRGENS ISLANS (US 2 2] - o 0- 2 2 - o 0- o 0 - o - -
ISRAEL 222 16 206 118 8 110 102 6 96 2 2 0 127 39 88 74,80% -58,97% 134,09%
ITALY 181 33 148 140 4 136 22 22 0 19 7 12 108 70 38 67,59% -52,86% 289,47%
JAMAICA 1 1 [} [} 0 0 1 1 0 [} 0 0 3 1 2 -66,67% 0,00% -100,00%
JAPAN 435 115 320 335 93 242 100 22 78 o 0 0 242 58 184 79,75% 98,28% 73,91%
JORDAN 9 7 2 [} 0 0 9 7 2 [} 0 0 22 4 18 -59,09% 75,00% -88,89%
KENIA 53 37 16 34 34 0 19 3 16 o 0 0 38 22 16 39,47% 68,18% 0,00%
KUWAIT 106 46 60 4 4 0 102 42 60 [} 0 0 174 14 160 -39,08% 228,57% -62,50%
LATVIA 205 7 198 195 5 190 10 2 8 o 0 0 120 6 114 70,83% 16,67% 73,68%
LEBANON 49 7 42 [} 0 0 49 7 42 [} 0 0 30 8 22 63,33% -12,50% 90,91%
LIBERIA o 0 - o 0- o 0- o 0- 80 80 - -100,00% -100,00% -
LIBYA 18 16 2 [} 0 0 18 16 2 [} 0 0 35 35 0 -4857% -54,29% -
LITHUANIA 36 8 28 14 0 14 18 8 10 4 0 4 83 11 72  -56,63% -27,27% -61,11%
MACAO 1 1- [} 0 - 1 1- [} 0 - 1 1- 0,00% 0,00% -
MADAGASCAR 51 5 46 29 5 24 22 0 22 o 0 0 104 2 102 -50,96% 150,00% -54,90%
MALAYSIA 107 53 54 91 45 46 16 8 8 [} 0 0 170 48 122 -37,06% 10,42% -55,74%
MALTA 113 1 112 2 0 2 111 1 110 o 0 0 51 15 36 121,57% -93,33% 211,11%
MARROCCO 2.454 1.140 1.314 30 20 10 2.359 1.089 1.270 65 31 34 2.232 1.130 1.102 9,95% 0,88% 19,24%
MARTINICA 3 1 2 o 0 0 3 1 2 o 0 0 4 o 4 -2500% - -50,00%
MAURITANIA 166 46 120 122 18 104 44 28 16 [} 0 0 139 65 74 19,42% -29,23% 62,16%
MEXICO 608 134 474 187 17 170 421 117 304 o 0 0 922 180 742  -34,06% -25,56% -36,12%
MONTENEGRO o [} o [} 0 0 (] 0 0 [} 0 0 7 3 4 -100,00% -100,00% -100,00%
MOZAMBIQUE 22 6 16 3 3 0 14 2 12 5 1 4 38 12 26 -42,11% -50,00% -38,46%
NAMIBIA 60 14 46 1 1 0 38 12 26 21 1 20 34 8 26 76,47% 75,00% 76,92%
NICARAGUA 17 7 10 o 0 0 17 7 10 o 0 0 19 3 16 -10,53% 133,33% -37,50%
NIGERIA 176 6 170 2 0 2 172 6 166 2 0 2 132 20 112 33,33% -70,00% 51,79%
NORWAY 171 9 162 11 5 6 149 3 146 11 1 10 233 55 178 -26,61% -83,64% -8,99%
NEW CALEDONIA 2 2]- [} 0- 2 2 - [} 0 - o 0 - @ - -
NEW ZEALAND 10 2 8 4 0 4 6 2 4 o 0 0 14 6 8 -2857% -66,67% 0,00%
OMAN 52 34 18 29 29 0 23 5 18 [} 0 0 46 [} 46 13,04% - -60,87%
PAKISTAN 119 25 94 113 25 88 6 0 6 o 0 0 125 25 100 -4,80% 0,00% -6,00%
PANAMA 334 26 308 11 1 10 323 25 298 [} 0 0 324 42 282 3,09% -38,10% 922%
PAPUA N. GUI 240 o 240 240 0 240 ) 0 0 o 0 0 339 1 338 -29,20% -100,00% -28,99%
PARAGUAY 63 5 58 15 1 14 48 44 [} 0 0 21 9 12 200,00% -44,44% 383,33%
PERU 1.104 70 1.034 203 49 154 893 21 872 8 0 8 843 59 784 30,96% 18,64% 31,89%
FRENCH POLYNESIA 6 2 4 [} 0 0 6 2 4 [} 0 0 11 3 8 -4545% -33,33% -50,00%
POLAND 206 88 118 161 43 118 45 45 0 [} 0 0 236 100 136 -1271% -12,00% -13,24%
PORTUGAL 229 59 170 [} 0 0 (] 0 0 229 59 170 260 18 242 -11,92% 227,78% -29,75%
PUERTO RICO 107 21 86 4 0 4 103 21 82 o 0 0 62 22 40 72,58% -4,55% 115,00%
QATAR 149 113 36 25 25 0 124 88 36 [} 44 18 26 23864% 527,78% 38,46%
DOMINICAN REPUBL] 228 34 194 1 1 0 227 33 194 [} 0 0 185 29 156 23,24% 17,24% 24,36%



Teus accumulated disembarkation

Teus accumulated may 2018

Teus acumulado shipment may

‘ Teus accumulated Transit may 2018|

Teus accumulated may 2017

% Variation accumulated

may 2018 2018

LOADING UNIT Total CONTAINER 20  CONTAINER 40 Total CONTAINER 20  CONTAINER 40 Total CONTAINER 20  CONTAINER 40 Total CONTAINER 20  CONTAINER 40 Total CONTAINER 20  CONTAINER 40 Total CONTAINER 20  CONTAINER 40
UNITED KINGDOM 926 164 762 93 7 86 682 154 528 151 3 148 566 194 372 63,60% -15,46% 104,84%
REPUBLIC DEM.CONC 1 1 o o 0 0 1 1 0 o 0 0 2 o 2 -50,00% - -100,00%
REUNION 12 2 10 1 1 0 11 1 10 [} 0 0 12 o 12 0,00% - -16,67%
RUMANIA 34 22 12 20 20 0 14 2 12 o 0 0 46 20 26 -26,09% 10,00% -53,85%
RUSSIA 201 85 116 173 77 96 28 8 20 [} 0 0 217 95 122 -7,37% -10,53% -4,92%
SENEGAL 111 11 100 4 0 4 107 11 96 o 0 0 62 12 50 79,03% -8,33% 100,00%
SEYCHELLES 37 1 36 12 0 12 25 1 24 [} 0 0 77 9 68 -51,95% -88,89% -47,06%
SIERRA LEONE 5 5 - o 0 5 5- o 0 32 32 -84,38% -84,38% -
SINGAPUR 39 13 26 33 11 22 6 2 4 [} 0 0 45 19 26 -13,33% -31,58% 0,00%
SINT MAARTEN (DUT 3 1 2 o 0 0 3 1 2 o 0 0 o o 0 - - -
SIRIA 29 29 - [} 0 29 29 - [} 0 0o o o - -
SOMALIA 1 2y - o 0 1 1- o 0 o o o - -
SRI LANKA 12 12 - 11 11 1 1- [} 0 16 16 -25,00% -25,00% -
SOUTH AFRICA 713 433 280 50 46 4 240 16 224 423 371 52 715 365 350 -0,28% 18,63% -20,00%
SUDAN 16 8 8 [} 0 0 16 8 8 [} 0 0 0o o 0 - - -
SWEDEN 262 18 244 70 0 70 192 18 174 o 0 0 206 12 194 27,18% 50,00% 25,77%
SURINAM 0 - [} 0 - 0 0 - 0 [} 0 6 6 -100,00% - -100,00%
TAIWAN 141 95 46 72 34 38 67 61 6 2 0 2 81 39 42 74,07% 143,59% 9,52%
TANZANIA 8 - 8 4 - 4 4 - 4 [} 0 2 2 300,00% - 300,00%
THAILAND 131 35 96 86 26 60 45 9 36 o 0 0 272 56 216 -51,84% -37,50% -55,56%
TOGO 74 o 74 [} 0 0 74 0 74 [} 0 0 19 17 2 289,47% -100,00% 3.600,00%
TRINIDAD-TOB 33 31 2 31 31 0 2 0 2 o 0 0 47 45 2 -29,79% -31,11% 0,00%
THAILAND 372 158 214 [} 0 0 372 158 214 [} 0 0 494 328 166 -24,70% -51,83% 28,92%
THAILAND 1.554 788 766 553 77 476 1.001 711 290 o 0 0 1.522 848 674 2,10% -7,08% 13,65%
U.E. ARABES 240 120 120 22 22 0 218 98 120 [} 0 0 405 67 338 -40,74% 79,10% -64,50%
UKRAINE 13 11 2 3 3 0 10 8 2 o 0 0 37 7 30 -64,86% 57,14% -93,33%
URUGUAY 137 43 94 17 5 12 120 38 82 [} 0 0 138 20 118 -0,72% 115,00% -20,34%
VENEZUELA 39 15 24 18 4 14 20 10 10 1 1 0 28 12 16 39,29% 25,00% 50,00%
VIETNAM 347 129 218 295 113 182 44 16 28 8 0 8 299 131 168 16,05% -1,53% 29,76%
Total 17.534 318 17.216 11.856 256 11.600 4.365 41 4.324 1.313 21 1.292 18.046 298 17.748 -2,84% 6,71% -3,00%
ALBANIA 12 - 12 4 - 4 8 - 8 [} 0 14 14 -14,29% - -14,29%
ANGOLA 10 o 10 o 0 0 10 0 10 o 0 0 118 20 98 -91,53% -100,00% -89,80%
SAUDI ARABIA 8 - 8 0 - 0 6 - 6 2 2 6 6 33,33% - 33,33%
ARGELIA 30 o 30 o 0 0 30 0 30 o 0 0 43 1 42  -30,23% -100,00% -28,57%
ARGENTINA 1.378 4 1.374 1.313 1 1312 57 3 54 8 0 8 1.665 37 1.628 -17,24% -89,19% -15,60%
AUSTRALIA 2 2| - 2 2 o 0- o 0 o o o - -
BAHAMAS 8 - 8 0 - 0 8 - 8 o 0 o 0 - - -
BAHRAIN o 0 - o 0 o 0- o 0 1 1 -100,00% -100,00% -
BELGIUM 10 - 10 10 - 10 0 - 0 [} 0 o 0 - - -
BENIN 14 - 14 0 - 0 14 - 14 o 0 26 26 -46,15% - -96,15%
BRAZIL 432 - 432 290 - 290 70 - 70 72 72 514 514 -1595% - -1595%
BULGARIA 26 - 26 0 - 0 26 - 26 o 0 54 54 -51,85% - -51,85%
CABO VERDE 26 - 26 12 - 12 14 - 14 [} 0 78 78 -66,67% - -66,67%
CAMEROON 32 - 32 0 - 0 32 - 32 o 0 32 32 0,00% - 0,00%
CANADA 358 4 354 8 0 8 346 4 342 4 0 4 222 4 218 61,26% 0,00% 62,39%
CHILE 624 2 622 612 2 610 12 0 12 o 0 0 712 o 712 -12,36% - -12,64%
CHINA 854 2 852 284 2 282 520 0 520 50 0 50 784 2 782 893% 0,00% 895%
CYPRUS 20 2 18 o 0 0 20 2 18 o 0 0 14 2 12 42,86% 0,00% 50,00%
COLOMBIA 10 - 10 0 - 0 10 - 10 [} 0 4 4 150,00% - 150,00%
COMORES 6 - 6 0 - 0 6 - 6 o 0 0o 0 - - -
CONGO 2]- 2 0 - 0 2 - 2 [} 0 12 12 -8333% - -83,33%
SOUTH KOREA 495 1 494 168 0 168 311 1 310 16 0 16 500 2 498 -1,00% -50,00% -0,80%
COSTA MARFIL 70 - 70 48 - 48 22 - 22 [} 0 148 148 -52,70% - -52,70%
COSTA RICA 8 - 8 0 - 0 8 - 8 [} 0 0o 0 - - -
CROATIA 12 - 12 0 - 0 12 - 12 [} 0 20 20 -40,00% - -40,00%
CUBA 49 11 38 2 0 2 47 11 36 o 0 0 42 o 42 16,67% - -9,52%
UNKNOWN 4 - 4 0 - 0 4 - 4 [} 0 o 0 - - -
DENMARK 2 - 2 0 - 0 2 - 2 [} 0 0o 0 - - -



= ® -0 ® X
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may 2018

Teus accumulated disembarkation

Teus acumulado shipment may

2018

‘ Teus accumulated Transit may 2018|

Teus accumulated may 2017

% Variation accumulated

LOADING UNIT Total

USA
ECUADOR
EGYPT

EL SALVADOR
SLOVENIA
SPAIN
ESTONIA

FII
PHILIPPINES
FINLAND
FRANCE
GABON
GAMBIA
GEORGIA
GHANA
GREECE
GUATEMALA
GUINEA-CONAK
GUINEA ECUA.
HAITI
HOLLAND
HONDURAS
HONG KONG
INDIA
INDONESIA
IRAN

IRELAND

IS. MAURICIO
ICELAND
FAROE ISLAND
ISRAEL

ITALY
JAMAICA
JAPAN
JORDAN
KENIA
KUWAIT
LATVIA
LEBANON
LIBERIA
LIBYA
LITHUANIA
MADAGASCAR
MALAYSIA
MALDIVAS
MALTA
MARROCCO
MAURITANIA
MAYOTTE
MEXICO
MONTENEGRO
MOZAMBIQUE
NAMIBIA
NICARAGUA
NIGERIA
NORWAY
NEW ZEALAND
OMAN

258
574
320 -

0-
4-
305
4-
22 -
188
0-
4-
6 -
0 -
32 -
37
125
58 -
0-
2
22 -
242
-
240
202
139
2.
0
146
404 -
6 -
8-
116 -
38 -
360
16 -
8 -
6 -
10 -
0-
4 -
12 -
24 -
10 -
4 -
30
0 -
288
56
18 -
119
42 -
106
1.872
26
0-
2 -
196
0 -
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1.617
60
10

157

CONTAINER 20  CONTAINER 40 Total

6
1

10

27

[

[

57

474
264
494
96
4
312
4

(]
70

N

28

N

30
22
130
10

NN

30
348

10
354
120

=}

174
280
12
80
52
54
13

o o

)

18
26

30

)

N

256
32

'S

72
40
106
1.616
56

10

100

'S

-46,25%
116,60%
-35,22%
-100,00%
0,00%
-5,28%
0,00%

141,03%
-100,00%
-78,57%
-100,00%
6,67%
68,18%
-5,30%
480,00%
-100,00%
-50,00%
-26,67%
-30,46%
-50,00%
130,77%
-44,20%
-5,44%
-100,00%
-17,98%
44,29%
-50,00%
-90,00%
123,08%
-29,63%
162,77%
166,67%

0,00%
-100,00%
-84,62%
50,00%
-20,00%
66,67%
-90,91%
150,00%
-100,00%
9,92%
69,70%
350,00%
60,81%
500%
-0,93%
1577%
-56,67%
-100,00%
24,84%
-100,00%
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-100,00%
100,00%

-70,00%

-100,00%

-50,00%

-100,00%

-50,00%
-100,00%
140,74%

-100,00%
-100,00%

100,00%

0,00%
300,00%

-50,00%
-100,00%

-100,00%
-100,00%

78,95%

-45,57%
116,67%
-3522%
-100,00%
0,00%
-3,21%
0,00%

168,57%
-100,00%

-78,57%
-100,00%
6,67%
63,64%
-4,62%
480,00%
-100,00%
0,00%
-26,67%
-31,03%
-50,00%
138,00%
-42,94%
-38,33%

-16,09%

44,29%
-50,00%
-90,00%
123,08%
-29,63%
163,24%
166,67%

0,00%

-100,00%
-84,62%
50,00%
-20,00%
66,67%
-90,91%
100,00%
-100,00%
10,16%
62,50%
350,00%
63,89%
5,00%
0,00%
15,84%
-53,57%
-100,00%

-6,00%
-100,00%



Teus accumulated may 2018

Teus accumulated disembarkation

may 2018

Teus acumulado shipment may

2018

‘ Teus accumulated Transit may 2018|

Teus accumulated may 2017

% Variation accumulated

LOADING UNIT Total

PANAMA
PAPUA N. GUI
PARAGUAY

PERU

FRENCH POLYNESIA
POLAND

PORTUGAL

PUERTO RICO
QATAR

DOMINICAN REPUBLI
UNITED KINGTOM
DEMOCRATIC REPUB
REUNION

RUMANIA

SENEGAL
SEYCHELLES
SINGAPUR

SRI LANKA

SOUTH AFRICA
SWEDEN

TAIWAN

TANZANIA
THAILAND

TOGO

TUNSIA

TURKEY

U.E. ARABES
UKRAINE

URUGUAY

VIETNAM

95
190 -

1.194

1.540 -

CONTAINER 20  CONTAINER 40

1

[ I N

94
190
[
1.192
18
16
478
[}

[
18
[

4
12
90
364
1.540
132
20
904
18
64
16
38
4

[}
52
18
110
710
120

Total

66
190

1.174

[
ONOoOOoOOOORMO®

w
o
-

1.540

CONTAINER 20  CONTAINER 40 Total

0

[ RESE=N-NIN}

66
190

0
1.172
18

oONOoOooooso

1.540

25

o

18

16

18

o

14
90
18

62
18
40
18
54
14
28

52
13
111
17
86

CONTAINER 20  CONTAINER 40

1

O R kR O

Total

© e NOo o

- I
) 13
Nooooooooooohr

Noooooooooo

0

o o o oo

oo N oo B

47:

X

O o ooooooooo

15

»

N oOOooooooooo

CONTAINER 20  CONTAINER 40 Total

20
148
20
1.746

12
487

10
20

25

28
528
974

92

825
22
18
62
50
52

10
23
110
879
563

CONTAINER 20  CONTAINER 40 Total

27

30

U Wwo kRN

20

375,00%
28,38%
-100,00%
-31,62%

33,33%
-0,41%
-100,00%
-100,00%
-10,00%
-100,00%
-84,00%
77,78%
221,43%
-28,22%
5811%
48,91%

12,24%
-1818%
266,67%
-41,94%
-24,00%
-9231%
-100,00%
440,00%
-17,39%
091%
-18,66%
-77,80%

CONTAINER 20  CONTAINER 40

133,33%

-100,00%
33,33%

150,00%

-18,52%

0,00%
-33,33%

0,00%
0,00%

66,67%
0,00%

370,00%
28,38%
-100,00%
-31,73%

33,33%
-1,24%
-100,00%
-100,00%
-10,00%
-100,00%
-83,33%
100,00%
221,43%
-30,27%
58,11%
43,48%

13,28%
-18,18%
300,00%
-50,00%
-24,00%
-92,31%
-100,00%
550,00%
-18,18%
0,00%
-18,95%
-78,49%



